DIMENSIONS FOR THE LOJ-HVY3

Size

Fits Chest

Finished Chest

Jacket Length

Finished Sleeve

XS

30-32

37

32

31

SML

34-36

41

32

31

MED

38-40

45

32

33

LRG

4244

48

32

34

XL

46-48

51

32

35

2XL

50-52

55

32

36

3XL

54-56

59

32

36

4XL

58-60

63

33

37

SXL

62-64

67

33

38

6XL

66-68

71

34

38



